GLOVE  BOX
glove box with purification
system
GBP
Water oxygen content &amp;lt;1PPM, suitable for high water and oxygen content
requirements

≤1ppm ≤1ppm <100pa ≤0.05vol%/h -3000pa~+3000pa
Purification glove box model
Glove box number description
GBP Product code (Glove Box With Purification System)
800 Indicates the width of the bottom of the box, in mm
S/D S means single-sided operation, D means double-sided operation
2 Number of gloves (optional 2, 3, 4, 6)
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.
model Cabinet size Equipment size
Number of
operating surfaces
Number of
gloves Remark
GBP800-2 1200×800×930 1915×830×1830 Single sided 2 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1000S-2 1200×1000×930 1915×1060×1830 Single sided 2 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1000D-4 1200×1200×930 1915×1260×1830 Double sided 4 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1200S-2 1200×1200×930 1915×1260×1830 Single sided 2 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1200D-4 1200×1200×930 1915×1260×1830 Double sided 4 Single and double purification columns
optional
model Cabinet size Equipment size
Number of
operating surfaces
Number of
gloves Remark
GBP800-3 1500×800×930 2215×1060×1830 Single sided 3 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1000S-3 1500×1000×930 2215×1060×1830 Single sided 3 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1000D-6 1500×1000×930 2215×1060×1830 Double sided 6 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1200S-3 1500×1200×930 2215×1260×1830 Single sided 3 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1200D-6 1500×1200×930 2215×1260×1830 Double sided 6 Single and double purification columns
optional
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.
model Cabinet size Equipment size
Number of
operating surfaces
Number of
gloves Remark
GBP800-4 1900×800×930 2615×1060×1830 Single sided 4 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1000S-4 1900×1000×930 2615×1060×1830 Single sided 4 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1000D-8 1900×1000×930 2615×1060×1830 Double sided 8 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1200S-4 1900×1200×930 2615×1260×1830 Single sided 4 Single and double purification columns
optional
GBP1200D-8 1900×1200×930 2615×1260×1830 Double sided 8 Single and double purification columns
optional
System functions
name Introduction
automatic control The program control unit realizes automatic control and detection of equipment operation.